
PERFORMANCE LEVELS:
· API SF/CF 
· MIL-L-2104D 
· MIL-L-46152C 

Rymax Helios 20W-50 is one of the Helios grades from our all-season 
lubricants range for petrol, LPG as well as diesel engines for which the use of 
an API SF/CF is recommended.

DESCRIPTION:

· Excellent detergency and dispersancy providing optimal cleanliness 
· Excellent protection against black sludge in engines 
· Low oil consumption ensuring long life-time 
· Suitable for use for older cars as well as running-in engines 

BENEFITS:

 SAE

 Flash Point
 Pour Point
 Viscosity Index
 Viscosity 100 °C
 Viscosity 40 °C
 Density 15 °C

20W-50

cSt
cSt

°C
°C

Unit

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

Kg/m3 877
15.84
17.7
123
-30
>201

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
HELIOS 20W-50

Engine Oil
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