

# **TECHNICAL DATA SHEET**

**HELIOS 20W-50** 

**Engine Oil** 

### **DESCRIPTION:**

Rymax Helios 20W-50 is one of the Helios grades from our all-season lubricants range for petrol, LPG as well as diesel engines for which the use of an API SF/CF is recommended.

#### **BENEFITS:**

- · Excellent detergency and dispersancy providing optimal cleanliness
- Excellent protection against black sludge in engines
- Low oil consumption ensuring long life-time
- Suitable for use for older cars as well as running-in engines



#### **PERFORMANCE LEVELS:**

- API SF/CF
- MIL-L-2104D
- MIL-L-46152C

## **TYPICAL PROPERTIES**

SAE	Unit	20W-50
Density 15 °C	Kg/m3	877
Viscosity 40 °C	cSt	15.84
Viscosity 100 °C	cSt	17.7
Viscosity Index		123
Pour Point	°C	-30
Flash Point	°C	>201



RYMAX LUBRICANTS B.V. Delweg 8 The Netherlands

6902 PJ Zevenaar

T +31 (0) 316 740 856

E info@rymax-lubricants.com W www.rymax-lubricants.com WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/RYMAXLUBRICANTS